Southeast Asia
BEINDP travel study

3 CREDIT FACULTY-LED TRAVEL STUDY APPLICATION

Chiang Mai, Luang Prabang, ~ Minimum of 2.5 GPA, at least second semester Www. uww.edu/international
Siem Reap, Hoi An, Ha Noi. freshman status, & good disciplinary standing. ’ )

Consent of instructor :
DURATION : Application deadline:
fAiry‘"zgoz_ojgn('(’)’7°§ng) LANGUAGE OF INSTRUCTION: English . Friday, December 1st, 2017
(Tentative travel) i After you apply to the program apply

Course Selection: BEINDP 491 : for the WI Grant and Scholarships:

i http://www.uww.edu/international/global

THE PROGRAM expperiences/ﬁnancial- :

This course introduces students to the history, geography, politics, :  information/scholarships-and-grants
rgligion, ec]ucation, .and culture of_ Thailand, C_ambodia, Laos,. and : WI Grant Deadline: Oct 15
Vietnam with a particular emphasis on the social changes during £

the past decade in the context of globalization. Students will i Scholarship Deadline: Oct 15
examine urbanization, economic development, inequalities by :
income, ethnicity, and gender.
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FEES AND EXPENSES

Estimated Program Fee:
$5499

FEES INCLUDE:

e Airfare and local
transportation

e Local Tours/
accommodations

¢ Indicated group meals

e UW System academic
abroad insurance

*The estimated program fee is
based on 14 paying participants.
The actual program fee will be
established mid-term when all
participants have obtained legal
travel documents.

FACULTY CONTACTS

Han Ngo > ngoh®@uww.edu
Ron Buchholz > buchholr@uww.edu

COORDINATOR CONTACT

Dan Colleran > collerad@uww.edu

Hyland Hall Suite 1227
Phone: 262-472-5759

www.uww.edu/international
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THE TENTATIVE TRAVEL ITINERARY
20May:

21May:

22May:

23May:

24May:

25May:

26May:
27May:

28May:

.

Depart for Thailand
Arrive in Chiang Mai Thailand

Chiang Mai (B,L,D)

Visit: Wat Doi Suthep Temple

Visit: Doi Pui’s Hmong Hill Tribe village
Visit: Karen Long Neck Tribe

Chiang Mai (B,L)

Visit: Doi Inthanon National Park
Visit: Wat Phra that Si Chom Thong
Trek: Aang-Ka

Pagodas: Phra Mahathat Chedi
Nophamethanidol and Phra Mahathat
Noppholbhumisiri

Luang Prabang Laos (B,L,D)
Bike Tour: Old City of Chiang Mai
Depart for Luang Prabang Laos

Luang Prabang Laos (B,L)

Visit: Wat Xieng Thong and Wat Visoun
Tour: Royal Palace Museum

Khouang Si Waterfall and night market

Luang Prabang (B,L)
Visit: Pak Ou Caves
Ban Xanghai and Ban Xang Khong

Siem Reap Cambodia (B,L,D)
Flight to Siem Reap
View sunset from Phnom Ba Kheng hill

Siem Reap (B,L,D)

Tour: Angkor Wat at sunrise

Temples: Angkor Thom, South Gate-
Bayon Temple, Baphoun Temple, The
Roya Encolsure Phimeanaka, The
Elephant Terrace and The Terrace of
the Leper. Traditional dance at dinner

29May:

30May:

31May:

01Jun:

02Jun:

03Jun:

04Jun:

05Jun:

06Jun:

07 Jun:

n

Siem Reap (B,L)
Service Project: Treak Community

Hoi An Vietnam (B,L)

Visit: Wat Thmey Killing Field and
War Museum

Depart for Hoi An via Da Nang

Hoi An (B,L)

Hoi An Pier - Thu Bon River
Visit: Thanh Ha pottery village
Visit: Kim Bong carpentry village
Visit: Lantern village

Hoi An (B,L)
Bike to: Tra Que garden and village
Fishing Lesson: Cua Dai Sand Dune

Ho An (B,L)
Visit: Cham Island

Hue Vietnam (B,L,D)
Visit: Marble Mountain
Visit: Elephant Springs
Folk Song performances

Ha Noi Vietnam (B,L,D)

Visit: Imperial City, Thien Mu
Pagoda, Tu Duc Tomb.

Fly to Ha Noi

Ha Noi (B,L,D)

Visit: Temple Literature Hanoi
Transfer to Halong Bay experience
(SE Halong Bay, Dark & Bright Lagoon
Cat Ba Langur

Ha Long Bay - Ha Noi (B,L,D)

Tai Chi and visit Titop Beach

Visit: Old Quarter & Dong Xuan Market
Water Puppet Theater at dinner

Depart Ha Noi for Chicago O’hare
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